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Contact No- 0141-4022349

E-mail 1.D.-

(Not to Scale)

Detalls of Tubewell :- 980LPM, 200/180m deep 300x150mm dia Assembly size Tubewell
Detall of Strata Detall of Lowering Date-27-04:2023
1 [ Drilling depth 00m._______
2 Size of assembly lawering 300mme x159 mm#
/\Q 3__| Total housing pipe 300 mm dia. ;,:g om._______
4 Total Plain pipe 150 mm dia. L) ————
G 050M _AGL 5 Total slm#dﬂgi‘po 150mm dia. 3700m.
600 »| 600 mm dia. bore 6| M. Reducer 300mmp x150 mma 0zom |
300mme | 6.00 7 DGl 155.500 m. pi—
Housing Pipe | 6.00 H__| Total Length of assembly 15600m.___
6.00
6.00 Psglulﬂbx L fmmmymmuu_’__————
6.00 From (m) To(m) Thick (m) Description of the Strats |
6.00 41.50m 0.00 1200 12 Surface (lay B
0.20 41.70m 12.00 36.00 24 Sandy Clay —
600 36.00 43.00 7 Qay —
- _— 4300 5600 13 Fine Sand I
180 49.50m $6.00 60.00 4 Sandy Clay with Kankar
‘ 55.50m 60.00 70.00 10 Fine sand ]
250 58.00m 70.00 7300 3 Kankar Clay Intermixed |
T 73.00 #0.00 7 Fine Sand -
80.00 94.00 14 Clay with kankar
2.00 63.00m 94.00 100.00 6 Fine Sand ]
100.00 116.00 16 Fine sand with kankar cliy —
i 70.00m 116.00 133.00 17 Sand with kanlar clay =
133.00 140.00 7 Fine sand
150mme ¢—fp | 350 7350m 140.00 146.00 6 Clay
Plain Pipe 79.50m 146.00 150.00 4 fine Sand =
150.00 157.00 7 Clay
157.00 161.00 4 Fine to M sand ]
161.00 164.00 3 Fine sand with kankar clay intermixed
94.00m 164.00 168.00 4 Fine Sand
100.00 m 168.00 172.00 4 Sandy Clay with Kankar
1¥imme 4 17200 176.00 4 Fine to M Sand
Slotted Pipe 176.00 184.00 8 Sanday Clay with kaniar
184.00 188.00 4 Fine to M sand
188.00 200.00 12 Kankar with very fine sand intermixed
200.00 220.00 20 Kankar clay with fine sands
Logging Date 25-04-2023
133.50m SiNo. | Depth range (mbgl) | _Thickness (m) Remarks
13950 m 1 43-47 4
2 49-56 7
3 60-70 10
14650 m . 7380 >
14950 m s 94-100 3 Good All
155.50 m 6 133-140 7
L ) 7 146-150 4
8 157-161 4
9 164-168 4
200m 10 172-176 ) Moderate
450 mm @ Bore 1 184-188 4 Moderate
AGL+ BGL Note- 1Fine bands of kankar are Intermixed with almost all the zones.
0.50 + 155.50 = 15600 m 2. Zones SL No8. are highly Intermixed with fine bands of kankar.
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